
concours d'HIVER (05/11/2022)
SCORES

Class. Nom / Prénom Série FOSSE PERAZZI FOB SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 AUVRET Christophe Club France 23 25 24 23 23.75 95

2 BOURGOGNE Jordy Club France 24 20 25 25 23.5 94

3 AMESLEK Ibrahim Club France 21 24 24 23 23 92

4 FAVA Laurent Club France 24 23 22 23 23 92

5 MOUSSION Joël S.VET / MASTER 21 24 23 23 22.75 91

6 CARON Arthur Cadet / junior 21 23 23 23 22.5 90

7 DOUBLET Ludovic Série 1 21 23 25 21 22.5 90

8 VAZQUEZ Ludovic Club France 20 24 23 22 22.25 89

9 GIRARD Alain Série 1 21 21 23 23 22 88

10 PUISSANT Antoine Série 3 22 22 21 22 21.75 87

11 LENORMAND Raphael Vétéran 24 21 21 21 21.75 87

12 JOUVEL Jerome Série 1 24 23 19 21 21.75 87

13 OZIARD Gerard S.VET / MASTER 19 22 22 23 21.5 86

14 CHUFFART Cedric Série 3 22 18 24 22 21.5 86

15 BLEUZE FABIEN Série 3 21 22 20 22 21.25 85

16 CLEMENT Olivier Club France 19 21 24 21 21.25 85

17 MOGENTALE Didier Vétéran 22 23 19 21 21.25 85

18 GEIGER Didier Vétéran 21 22 21 20 21 84

19 DUCLOS Philippe Vétéran 20 21 20 22 20.75 83

20 CACHAT Guillaume Club France 18 21 23 21 20.75 83

21 RESPELIERS Camille Série 3 18 21 23 21 20.75 83

22 DALLOIS Jean-Michel Série 1 20 22 21 20 20.75 83

23 BEAUDOIN Ludovic Vétéran 20 22 21 20 20.75 83

24 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud S.VET / MASTER 20 17 21 23 20.25 81

25 GOUSSIN Guy S.VET / MASTER 17 21 22 21 20.25 81

26 COME FLORENT Série 2 19 23 21 18 20.25 81

27 DESMOULIERES Julien Série 3 21 21 22 17 20.25 81



Class. Nom / Prénom Série FOSSE PERAZZI FOB SANGLIER Moyenne Score

28 ARNAULT PIERRE Vétéran 20 19 19 22 20 80

29 VOGE Louis Série 1 18 18 23 21 20 80

30 TESSON Guy Série 3 17 20 19 22 19.5 78

31 COME Benoit Série 2 19 19 18 22 19.5 78

32 CARON Arnaud Série 2 17 18 24 19 19.5 78

33 DAMIENS Philippe Série 3 19 19 21 19 19.5 78

34 MARIN William Série 2 17 19 20 21 19.25 77

35 CODAN FLORIAN Série 3 19 20 21 17 19.25 77

36 GHEZAL Ismael Série 3 16 20 18 22 19 76

37 TESTAS Rodolphe Série 3 20 17 19 20 19 76

38 HATEM Clarisse Cadet F 16 21 21 18 19 76

39 FRANCOLON Henri Vétéran 18 21 20 17 19 76

40 WILKINS joseph S.VET / MASTER 16 19 21 19 18.75 75

41 DOBRENEL Philippe Vétéran 17 16 18 23 18.5 74

42 RESPELIERS Thomas Série 3 13 21 20 20 18.5 74

43 SAUVAGE Antonin Cadet / junior 15 19 18 20 18 72

44 DELOOZ Christian S.VET / MASTER 18 17 18 19 18 72

45 PIGNAT Christophe Série 1 17 22 17 16 18 72

46 MACHU Gerard S.VET / MASTER 16 17 21 17 17.75 71

47 DUQUE Gilles Vétéran 18 20 18 15 17.75 71

48 ASSIMON BENJAMIN Série 3 13 20 15 22 17.5 70

49 GHORBEL Taieb Série 4 /Dame 14 20 17 19 17.5 70

50 VOGE Léo Cadet / junior 18 17 16 19 17.5 70

51 MOURLAN Elodie Série 4 /Dame 15 20 17 18 17.5 70

52 PARCINEAU Flavien Série 3 17 20 16 17 17.5 70

53 BLEUZE CLAUDE S.VET / MASTER 16 17 13 22 17 68

54 MAISONS Christophe Série 3 15 16 17 19 16.75 67

55 BEAUDIN Raphael Cadet / junior 18 16 15 18 16.75 67

56 HATEM Cyril Série 3 18 20 15 14 16.75 67

57 AUVRET Lya Cadet / junior 15 11 19 20 16.25 65



Class. Nom / Prénom Série FOSSE PERAZZI FOB SANGLIER Moyenne Score

58 RAGOGNA CARLO Vétéran 15 15 16 19 16.25 65

59 HOARAU Hervé Vétéran 20 14 15 16 16.25 65

60 RAUMAIN Patrick Vétéran 19 12 14 19 16 64

61 DANTON Andre S.VET / MASTER 15 17 14 18 16 64

62 BAUDEL Fabrice Série 3 15 19 12 18 16 64

63 DAGUERRE Christopher Série 4 /Dame 15 16 14 17 15.5 62

64 BIANCHIN Denis Série 4 /Dame 18 14 17 13 15.5 62

65 BELGUENDOUZ Yacine Série 3 15 17 14 15 15.25 61

66 KORNPROBST Michel Vétéran 15 16 17 13 15.25 61

67 LEBRUN Sylvain Série 4 13 11 19 14 14.25 57

68 GARNIER Maxime Série 4 /Dame 13 16 15 11 13.75 55

69 THEBAULT Ducan Série 4 /Dame 11 15 15 13 13.5 54

70 VADALA Vito S.VET / MASTER 0 14 13 15 14 42

71 BELGUENDOUZ Flora Cadet / junior 6 9 10 8 8.25 33

72 SCHREIER Rodolphe Vétéran 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 ROSE Rémi Série 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 BARILLEAU Philippe Série 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 LALLEMENT Denis S.VET / MASTER 0 0 0 0 0 0



concours d'HIVER (05/11/2022)
Série 1

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE PERAZZI FOB SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 DOUBLET Ludovic 21 23 25 21 22.5 90

2 GIRARD Alain 21 21 23 23 22 88

3 JOUVEL Jerome 24 23 19 21 21.75 87

4 DALLOIS Jean-Michel 20 22 21 20 20.75 83

5 VOGE Louis 18 18 23 21 20 80

6 PIGNAT Christophe 17 22 17 16 18 72

7 BARILLEAU Philippe 0 0 0 0 0 0



concours d'HIVER (05/11/2022)
Série 2

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE PERAZZI FOB SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 COME FLORENT 19 23 21 18 20.25 81

2 COME Benoit 19 19 18 22 19.5 78

3 CARON Arnaud 17 18 24 19 19.5 78

4 MARIN William 17 19 20 21 19.25 77

5 ROSE Rémi 0 0 0 0 0 0



concours d'HIVER (05/11/2022)
Série 3

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE PERAZZI FOB SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 PUISSANT Antoine 22 22 21 22 21.75 87

2 CHUFFART Cedric 22 18 24 22 21.5 86

3 BLEUZE FABIEN 21 22 20 22 21.25 85

4 RESPELIERS Camille 18 21 23 21 20.75 83

5 DESMOULIERES Julien 21 21 22 17 20.25 81

6 TESSON Guy 17 20 19 22 19.5 78

7 DAMIENS Philippe 19 19 21 19 19.5 78

8 CODAN FLORIAN 19 20 21 17 19.25 77

9 GHEZAL Ismael 16 20 18 22 19 76

10 TESTAS Rodolphe 20 17 19 20 19 76

11 RESPELIERS Thomas 13 21 20 20 18.5 74

12 ASSIMON BENJAMIN 13 20 15 22 17.5 70

13 PARCINEAU Flavien 17 20 16 17 17.5 70

14 MAISONS Christophe 15 16 17 19 16.75 67

15 HATEM Cyril 18 20 15 14 16.75 67

16 BAUDEL Fabrice 15 19 12 18 16 64

17 BELGUENDOUZ Yacine 15 17 14 15 15.25 61



concours d'HIVER (05/11/2022)
Série 4

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE PERAZZI FOB SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 LEBRUN Sylvain 13 11 19 14 14.25 57



concours d'HIVER (05/11/2022)
Vétéran

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE PERAZZI FOB SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 LENORMAND Raphael 24 21 21 21 21.75 87

2 MOGENTALE Didier 22 23 19 21 21.25 85

3 GEIGER Didier 21 22 21 20 21 84

4 DUCLOS Philippe 20 21 20 22 20.75 83

5 BEAUDOIN Ludovic 20 22 21 20 20.75 83

6 ARNAULT PIERRE 20 19 19 22 20 80

7 FRANCOLON Henri 18 21 20 17 19 76

8 DOBRENEL Philippe 17 16 18 23 18.5 74

9 DUQUE Gilles 18 20 18 15 17.75 71

10 RAGOGNA CARLO 15 15 16 19 16.25 65

11 HOARAU Hervé 20 14 15 16 16.25 65

12 RAUMAIN Patrick 19 12 14 19 16 64

13 KORNPROBST Michel 15 16 17 13 15.25 61

14 SCHREIER Rodolphe 0 0 0 0 0 0



concours d'HIVER (05/11/2022)
Cadet F

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE PERAZZI FOB SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 HATEM Clarisse 16 21 21 18 19 76



concours d'HIVER (05/11/2022)
Club France

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE PERAZZI FOB SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 AUVRET Christophe 23 25 24 23 23.75 95

2 BOURGOGNE Jordy 24 20 25 25 23.5 94

3 AMESLEK Ibrahim 21 24 24 23 23 92

4 FAVA Laurent 24 23 22 23 23 92

5 VAZQUEZ Ludovic 20 24 23 22 22.25 89

6 CLEMENT Olivier 19 21 24 21 21.25 85

7 CACHAT Guillaume 18 21 23 21 20.75 83



concours d'HIVER (05/11/2022)
S.VET / MASTER

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE PERAZZI FOB SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 MOUSSION Joël 21 24 23 23 22.75 91

2 OZIARD Gerard 19 22 22 23 21.5 86

3 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud 20 17 21 23 20.25 81

4 GOUSSIN Guy 17 21 22 21 20.25 81

5 WILKINS joseph 16 19 21 19 18.75 75

6 DELOOZ Christian 18 17 18 19 18 72

7 MACHU Gerard 16 17 21 17 17.75 71

8 BLEUZE CLAUDE 16 17 13 22 17 68

9 DANTON Andre 15 17 14 18 16 64

10 VADALA Vito 0 14 13 15 14 42

11 LALLEMENT Denis 0 0 0 0 0 0



concours d'HIVER (05/11/2022)
Série 4 /Dame

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE PERAZZI FOB SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 GHORBEL Taieb 14 20 17 19 17.5 70

2 MOURLAN Elodie 15 20 17 18 17.5 70

3 DAGUERRE Christopher 15 16 14 17 15.5 62

4 BIANCHIN Denis 18 14 17 13 15.5 62

5 GARNIER Maxime 13 16 15 11 13.75 55

6 THEBAULT Ducan 11 15 15 13 13.5 54



concours d'HIVER (05/11/2022)
Cadet / junior

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE PERAZZI FOB SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 CARON Arthur 21 23 23 23 22.5 90

2 SAUVAGE Antonin 15 19 18 20 18 72

3 VOGE Léo 18 17 16 19 17.5 70

4 BEAUDIN Raphael 18 16 15 18 16.75 67

5 AUVRET Lya 15 11 19 20 16.25 65

6 BELGUENDOUZ Flora 6 9 10 8 8.25 33


